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EXTENSION FOR COMMENTS REGARDING RURAL SERVICE
- IMPROVEMENT ACT, DOCKETS 14694 AND 14695

NOTICE

On April 15, 2003, served April 21, 2003, the Department requested comments regarding
the Rural Air Service Improvement Act of 2002. Comments are due on May 21, 2003.
On May 14, 2003, Hank Myers, representing several Alaska bush carriers directly
affected by this law, requested an extension to respond. He indicated that several carriers,
had not received the Request for Comments until he had notified them of it, and
requested an extension to close of business on June 2. We will grant his request, and give
all interested parties until June 2 to submit comments.

In order to ensure that all parties are timely served with future documents in this
proceeding, we have attached the current service list to this proceeding and ask all parties
to correct, or add their full addresses, including e-mail, phone, and fax numbers within 14
days of the service date of this notice. The information should be sent to: Dockets
Operations and Media Management, M-30, PL 401, U.S. Department of Transportation,
400 7" Street, SW, Washington, D.C. 20590, Dockets 2003-14694 and 14695.

This action is effective immediately.

Action taken by: RANDALL D. BENNETT

Director
Office of Aviation Analysis
Office of the Secretary

An electronic version of this document is available on the World Wide Web at
http://dms.dot.gov




437886 Pub 95429 - Q:1
RS SHREVE
AIR TRANSPORT ASSN

1301 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW
WASHINGTON DC 20004 1701

#39524 Pub 95429 Q:1
ROBERT P SILVERBERG
SILVERBERG GOLDMAN & BIKOFF

STE 120

1101-30TH ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20007 3708
#346332 Pub 95429 Q:1

THOMAS L ALBERT
BIRCH HORTON BITTNER & CHEROT

STE 1200
1155 CONNECTICUT AVE NW

WASHINGTON DC 20036
46434 Pub 95429 Q:1
WP BENNETT

U S POSTAL SERVICE
CHF COUNSEL-PURC
475 L'ENFANT PLAZA RM 6447

WASHINGTON DC 202600004
#325099 Pub 95429 Q:1
MIKE VANDAMN

U S POSTAL SERVICE

SERVICE COUNSEL

475 L'ENFANT PLZ SW

WASHINGTON DC 202601135
£68864 Pub 95429 Q:1.
STUART I ORAN

UNITED AIRLINES INC

PO BOX 66100

CHICAGO 1L 60666 0100
#342650 Pub 95429 Q:1
SAM YOUNG

AIR TRANSPORT
ST LOUIS INFO & SVC CTR

PO BOX 80193
ST LOUIS MO 63180
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#324162 Pub 95428 Q:1
SANDY SINICK

SQUIRE SANDERS & DEMPSEY

1201 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW #407
WASHINGTON DC 20004

#45961 Pub 95429 Q:1
RICHARD P TAYLOR
STEPTOE & JOHNSON

1330 CONNECTICUT AVE NW
WASHINGTON bC 200361704

#323960 Pub 95429 Q:1
ROBERT E COHN
SHAW PITTMAN POTTS &

TROWBRIDGE

2300 N ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 200371128
446435 Pub 95429 Q:1

U S POSTAL SERVICE

MGR AIR TRANS OPS

475 L'ENFANT PLAZA SW

WASHINGTON DC 202600004
#345611 Pub 85429 Q:1
JAMES NAWROT

US POSTAL SERVICE
ROUTING POLICY & NETWORKS
475 L'ENFANT PLZ SW RM 7826

WASHINGTON DC 202607133
#253920 Pub 95429 Q:1
E MILLER

AIR TRANSP SECTION
PO BOX 14587

SAINT LOUIS MO 631809193
#322344 Pub 95429 Q:1
HANK MYERS

M&C TRANSPORTATION

P O BOX 7341

BELLEVUE WA 98008 1341



#182588 Pub 95429 - Q:1
J F KELLEY
ALASKA AIRLINES INC

PO BOX 68300

SEATTLE WA 98168 0900
#2151 Pub 95429 Q:1
0 SEYBERT

PENINSULA AIRWAYS INC

5910 W DIMOND BLVD

ANCHORAGE AK 99502 4004
#347874 Pub 95429 Q:1
JUDY JOHNSON

LYNDEN AIR CARGO
ASSST TREASURER & CONTROLLER
6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PL

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
4347872 Pub 95429 Q:1
CHUCK JOHNSON

ERA AVIATION

PRESIDENT

6160 CARL BRADY DR

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
#301449 Pub 95429 Q:1
F SALTZ JR

F S AIR SERVICE INC

6121 SOUTH AIRPARK PL

ANCHORAGE AK 99502 1806
#230292 Pub 95429 Q:1
% OBRIEN

ERA AVIATION INC

6160 S AIRPARK DR

ANCHORAGE AK 99502 1801
#286330 Pub 95429 Q:1
BRUCE MCGLASSON

GRANT AVIATION

4451 AIRCRAFT DR

PO BOX 92200
ANCHORAGE AK 99509
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#2140 Pub 95429 Q:1
BUTCH HALLFORD :
NORTHERN AIR CARGO

3900 W INTL ARPT RD

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
#347875 Pub 95429 Q:1
BUTCH HALFORD

NAC

VP OF POSTAL & EXTERNALAFFAIR
3900 W INTL AIRPORT RD

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
#347873 Pub 95429 Q:1
CATHY ANTUSH

ERA

CONTROLLER

6160 BRADY DR

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
#347652 Pub 95429 Q:1
MIKE BERGT

ALASKA CENTRAL EXPRESS

GENERAL MANAGER

3551 POSTMARK DRIVE
ANCHORAGE AK 99502

#253923 Pub 95429 Q:1
MICHAEL T HART
LYNDEN AIR CARGO INC

PRESIDENT

6441 SOUTH AIRPARK PLACE

ANCHORAGE AK 99502 1809
#2171 Pub 95429 Q:1
RE REEVE

REEVE ALEUTIAN AIRWAYS INC

4700 W INTL ARPT RD

ANCHORAGE AK 99502 1020
#301447 Pub 95429 Q:1
S PANCOAST

ALASKA CENTRAL EXPRESS INC

3551 POSTMARK DR
ANCHORAGE AK 99517



#347653 Pub 95429 - Q:1
KEN ACTON

AVIATION CONSULTING & TRAINING
AVIATION CONSULTANT

2528 DOUGLAS DRIVE

ANCHORAGE AK 99517
#301448 Pub 95429 Q:1
J ECKELS

ARCTIC TRANSPORTATION SVCS

5701 SILVERADO WAY UNIT L

ANCHORAGE AK 99518 1656
#2454 Pub 95429 Q:1
M ANDERSON

YUTE AIR ALASKA INC

PO BOX 1980169

ANCHORAGE AK 995190169
4325862 Pub 95429 Q:1
MATTHEW A JOHNSON

YUTE AIR ALASKA INC

PO BOX 190169

ANCHORAGE AK 99519
#347871 Pub 95429 Q:1
PAUL BOWERS

DIRECTOR STATEWIDE AVIATION

ALASKA DOT

P O BOX 196900

ANCHORAGE AK 99519
#219302 Pub 95429 Q:1
DON KING

CAMAI AIR

BOX 221188

ANCHORAGE AK 99552
#201222 Pub 95429 Q:1
J MUNSON

SOUTH CENTRAL AIR

PO BOX 2103

KENAI AK 996112103
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#3452 Pub 95429
J ECKELS
RYAN AIR SVC INC

5701 SILVERADO WAY UNIT 1

ANCHORAGE AK
#338654 Pub 95429
KIM ROSS

ALASKA AIR CARRIERS ASSN
SUITE 108
929 EAST 81ST ST

ANCHORAGE AK
4276222 Pub 95429
STEVE DEATON

U S POSTAL SERVICE

4141 POSTMARK DR

PO BOX 199781

ANCHORAGE AK

42539 Pub 95429
S ANDERSON
ARCTIC CIRCLE AIR

PO BOX 190228

ANCHORAGE AK
#253922 Pub 95429
M HAGELAND
HAGELAND AVIATION SVCS INC
PO BOX 220610

ANCHORAGE AK

42814 Pub 95429
TIM LAPORTE
ILIAMNA AIR TAXI

BOX 109

ILIAMNA - AK
#318833 Pub 95429
J HAJDUKOVICH
FRONTIER FLYING SERVICE
3820 UNIVERSITY AVE
FAIRBANKS AK

99518 1657

Q:1

99518

995199781

Q:1

995190228

Q:1

995220610

Q:1

99606

99701



$3830 Pub 95429
FRED CIARLO
TANANA AR SERVICE

3730 UNIVERSITY AVE SOUTH
PO BOX 60713

FAIRBANKS AK
#253925 Pub 95429
RW EVERTS

TATONDUK OQUTFITTERS LTD

PO BOX 61680

FAIRBANKS AK
43844 Pub 95429
A WARBELOW

WARBELOW'S AIR VENTURES

PO BOX 60649

FAIRBANKS AK
#279240 Pub 95429
LARRY CHENAILLE

LARRY'S FLYING SVC

3822 S UNIVERSITY

FAIRBANKS AK
#3487 Pub 95429
MA SPISAK

ALASKA ISLAND AIR INC

PO BOX 1167
KOTZEBUE AK
#3449 Pub 95429

OLSON AIR SERVICE INC
IGNATIUS B BEANS AGE
NORTH RAMP NOME AIRPORT

NOME AK
#2740 Pub 95429
AW BENNETT

L AB FLYING SERVICE

BOX 272
HAINES AK

T Q:1
99706
Q:1
99706 1680
Q:1
99706
Q:1
a9709
Q:1
99752 1167
Q:1
99762 9999
Q:1

99827 0272
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3347876 Pub 95429 Q:1
KAREN WING
TATONDUK QUTFITTERS
SPECIAL PROJECTS
P O BOX 6180
FAIRBANKS AK 99706
#200171 Pub 95429 Q:1
RP BURSIEL
WRIGHT AIR SERVICE INC
PO BOX 60142
FAIRBANKS AK 997060142
#2590 Pub 95429 Q:1
J HAJDUKOVICH
FRONTIER FLYING SVC
BOX 72036
FAIRBANKS AK 99707 2036
#2326 Pub 95429 Q:1
G THOMPSON
CAPE SMYTHE AIR SVC INC
1707 AHKOVAK ST
BARROW AK 997239999
#3423 Pub 95429 Q:1
JD ROWE
BERING AIR INC
PO BOX 1650
NOME AK 99762 1650
#201220 Pub 95429 Q:1
R JACOBSEN
WINGS OF ALASKA
1873 SHELL SIMMOMS DRIVE
JUNEAU AK 998019375
#200164 Pub 95429 Q:1
M O'DANIEL
SKAGWAY AIR SERVICE INC
PO BOX 357
SKAGWAY AK 998400357



#196006 Pub 95429

JERRY A SCUDERO
TAQUAN AIR SERVICE INC

AGENT

1007 WATER ST

KETCHIKAN AK
#296073 Pub 95429
KEVIN HACK
PROMECH

1515 TONGASS AVE
KETCHIKAN AK

99901

99901

1

: 1
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#327807 Pub 95429
C SLAGLE

SEABORNE AVIATION INC

PO BOX 6440
KETCHIKAN AK

99901

01



Members:

Adams, Kevin

Art Warbelow (E-mait)
Aslam, Alice <BTS>

Ben Lingle (E-mail)

Betty Gonzalez (E-mail)
Bob Bursiel (E-mail)

Bob Hajducovich (E-mail)
Bob Jacobsen (E-mail)
Bob Sanford (E-mail)
Brien Salazaar (E-mail)
Bruce McGlasson (E-mail)
Butch Hallford (E-mail)
Carl Siebe (E-mail)

Craig Loken (E-mail)
DeVany, Dennis

Don King (E-mail)

Donald Olson (E-mail)
Donald Singsaas (E-mail)
Donna Murray (E-mail)
Fabrizi, Jennifer <BTS>
Fred Ciarlo

Gigi McKenney (E-mail)
Grant Thompson (E-mail)
Hank Myers (E-mail 2)
Hank Myers (E-mail)
James Nawrot (E-mail)
Jim Nawrot

Jim Rowe (E-mail)

John Eckles (E-mail)

John P. Pickett (E-mail)
Justin Stiefel (E-mail)
Karen Casanovas (E-mail)
Ken Acton (E-mail)

Keven Schlosstein (E-mail)
Kevin Hack (E-mail)

Larry Chenaille (E-mail)
Leif Wilson (E-mail)

Levon Boyagian (E-mail)
Lynnn Bennett (VP) (E-mail)
Marjorie Baker (E-mail)
Michael W. Mumbach Esq. (E-mail)
Michelle Donchue (E-mail)
Mike Bergt (E-mail)

Mike Lenorman (E-mail)
Mike Spernak (E-mail)
Mike Spisak (E-mail)
Nancy (E-mail)

Norm sraelson (E-mail)
Orin Seybert (E-mail)
Parbhoo, Sami <BTS>
Paul Bowers (E-mail)

Paul Landis (E-mail)

Ron Tweto (E-mail)
Sandy Sinick (E-mail)
Scott Cunningham (E-mail)
Skip Nelson (E-mail)
Sonny Peterson (E-mail)
Stankus, Bernard <BTS>
Steve Deaton

Steve Hill (E-mail)
Suzanne Turner (E-mail)

Kevin.Adams@ost.dot. gov
art@warbelows.com

Alice Aslam@bts.dot.gov
skagwayair@skagwayair.com
BettyG@Penair.com
bbursiel@ptialaska.net
bob@FrontierFlying.com
WingsAk@AOL.COM
Islair@eagle.ptiAlaska.net
BrienSalazar@Worldnet.att.net
BMcGlasson@FlyGrant.com
BHalford@NorthernAirCargo.com
carl_siebe@dot.state.ak.us
AKSeaplanes@Alaska.com
Dennis.DeVany@ost.dot.gov
DonKing@Alaska.net
drdonny@nook.net
Singsaas@POBox.Alaska.net
Donn_Murray@Murkowski.senate.gov
Jennifer. Fabrizi@bts.dot. gov
Tanana@polarnet.com
servantainnc@GCI.net
Grant@CapeSmythe.com
hank@hankm.com
Hank@MTCWorld.com
JNawrot@EMail.usps.gov
JNawrot@EMail.usps.gov
Admin@BeringAir.com
ATS@ATSak.com
JPickett@email.usps.gov
justin_Stiefel@Stevens.senate.gov
aaca@ptialaska.net
acton@Alaska.net
kschlosstein@nac.aero
Info@YesBafY.com
jean@larrys ¥ing.com
FortyMi@APTAlaska.net
Levon.Bo a%ian@mail.house.gov
LABJNU@AIlaska.com
bakerotz@ptialaska.net
MMumbach@email.usps.gov
michelle@wingsofalaska.com
MBergt@gci.net
MLenorman@ERAaviation.com
SpemakAirwags@acsAiaska.net
RamAero@AOL.com
inland@starband.net
Avtech@Alaska net
orin@Penair.com
Sami.Parbhoo@bts.dot.gov
Paul_Bowers@0DOT State. ak.us
plandis@eraaviation.com
MikeH@Hageland.com
msinick@ssd.com
CCMSnow@xyz.net
Sneison@fitintl.com
KatmaiAir@Katmailand.com
Bernard.Stankus@bts.dot.gov
sdeaton@email.usps.gov
Inland@arctic.net
STurner@NorthernAirCargo.com
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-

Tim LaPorte (E-mail)
Tony Cestnik (E-matl)
Wilfred Ryan (E-mail)
William J. Jones (E-mail)

lliamnaairtaxi@starband.net
TCestnik@AeroTwin.com
WRyan@ATSAK.com
Wlones8@email.usps.com
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#324162 Pub 95405 - Q:1
SANDY SINICK
SQUIRE SANDERS & DEMPSEY

1201 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW #407

WASHINGTON DC 20004
#325099 Pub 95405 Q:1
MIKE VANDAMN

U S POSTAL SERVICE

SERVICE COUNSEL

475 L'ENFANT PLZ SW

WASHINGTON DC 20260 1135
4322344 Pub 95405 Q:1
HANK MYERS

M&C TRANSPORTATION

P O BOX 7341

BELLEVUE WA 98008 1341
#2004 Pub 95405 Q:1

CHARLES w JOHNSON
ERA AVIATION INC

PRESIDENT

6160 CARL BRADY DR

ANCHORAGE AK 998502
#323000 Pub 95405 Q:1
ORIN SEYBERT

PENINSULA AIRWAYS INC

PRESIDENT

6100 BOEING AVE

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
2347654 Pub 95405 Q:1
SKIP NELSON

FLIGHT ALASKA DBA YUTE AIR

W 3600 INTERNATIONAL ARPT RD

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
4318530 Pub 95405 Q:1
SANDRA SALTZ

F S AIR SERVICE INC

6121 S AIR PARK PLACE
ANCHORAGE AK 99502
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#39524 Pub 95405 Q:1
ROBERT P SILVERBERG
SILVERBERG GOLDMAN & BIKOFF

STE 120

1101-30TH ST NW

WASHINGTON DC 20007 3708
#345611 Pub 95405 Q:1
JAMES NAWROT

US POSTAL SERVICE

ROUTING POLICY & NETWORKS
475 L'ENFANT PLZ SW RM 7826

WASHINGTON DC 202607133
#336846 Pub 95405 Q:1
TONY KNOWLES

GOVERNOR OF ALASKA

SUITE 1700

550 WEST 7TH AVE

ANCHORAGE AK 99501
#347656 Pub 95405 Q:1
SONNY PETERSON

KATMAI AIR

PRESIDENT

4125 AIRCRAFT DR

ANCHORAGE AK 99502

#2140 Pub 95405 Q:1
BUTCH HALLFORD

NORTHERN AIR CARGO

3900 W INTL ARPT RD

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
#347652 Pub 95405 Q:1
MIKE BERGT

ALASKA CENTRAL EXPRESS

GENERAL MANAGER

3551 POSTMARK DRIVE

ANCHORAGE AK 99502
#286330 Pub 95405 Q:1
BRUCE MCGLASSON

GRANT AVIATION

4451 AIRCRAFT DR

PO BOX 92200
ANCHORAGE AK 99509



#347653 Pub 95405 ~- Q:1
KEN ACTON
AVIATION CONSULTING & TRAINING

AVIATION CONSULTANT
2528 DOUGLAS DRIVE

ANCHORAGE AK 99617
#347312 Pub 95405 Q:1
JOHN ECKLES

ARTIC TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

5701 SILVERADO WAY UNIT L

ANCHORAGE AK 99518
#324211 Pub 95405 Q:1
PAUL BOWERS

DEPT OF TRANSP &

PUNLIC FACILITIES MAN
4111 AVIATION AVE BOX 196900

ANCHORAGE AK 99519 6900
#327216 Pub 95405 Q:1
JAMES BERN

JIM AIR INC

PRESIDENT

PO BOX 190989

ANCHORAGE AK 995190989
#219302 Pub 95405 Q:1
DON KING

CAMAL AIR

BOX 221188

ANCHORAGE AK 995582

#2814 Pub 95405 Q:1
TM LAPORTE

ILIAMNA AIR TAXI

BOX 109

ILIAMNA AK 99606

#3658 Pub 95405 Q:1
MIKE SPISAK

BELLAIR INC

PO BOX 60311
FAIRBANKS AK 99706
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#338654 Pub 95405 Q
KiM ROSS
ALASKA AIR CARRIERS ASSN
SUITE 108
929 EAST 81ST ST
ANCHORAGE AK 99518
#243362 Pub 95405 Q
DONALD SINGSAAS
ARCTIC CIRCLE AIR SVC INC
PO BOX 190228
ANCHORAGE AK 99519
#276222 Pub 95405 Q
STEVE DEATON
U S POSTAL SERVICE
4141 POSTMARK DR
PO BOX 199781
ANCHORAGE AK 995199781
#347317 Pub 95405 Q:
RON TWETO
HAGELAND AVIATION SERVICES
PO BOX 220610
ANCHORAGE AK 99522
#347711 Pub 95405 Q
STEVE HILL
INLAND AVIATION
PO BOX 244
ANIAK AK 99557
#320553 Pub 95405 Q
BOB SANFORD
ISLAND AIR SERVICE INC
PO BOX 125
KODIAK AK 99615
#195058 Pub 95405 Q
BOB BURSIEL
WRIGHT AIR
BOX 60142
FAIRBANKS AK 99706

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



#3844 Pub 95405 -

A WARBELOW
WARBELOW'S AIR VENTURES

PO BOX 60649

FAIRBANKS AK 99706
#279240 Pub 95405

LARRY CHENAILLE

LARRY'S FLYING SVC

3822 S UNIVERSITY
FAIRBANKS AK 99709

#347655 Pub 95405
BOB HAJDUCOQVICH
FRONTIER FLYING SERVICE

5245 AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL WAY

FAIRBANKS AK 99709
#315843 Pub 95405

GRANT THOMPSON

CAPE SMYTHE AIR SERVICE

BOX 549

BARROW AK 99723
#3424 Pub 95405

JD ROWE

BERING AIR INC

PO BOX 1650

NOME AK 99762
#313432 Pub 95405

LEIF WILSON

40-MILE AIR

PO BOX 539

TOK AK 99780
4343150 Pub 95405

JOSEPH L PERKINS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

3132 CHANNEL DRIVE

JUNEAU AK 99801 7898
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#3830 Pub 95405 Q:1
FRED CIARLO
TANANA AIR SERVICE
3730 UNIVERSITY AVE SOUTH
PO BOX 60713
FAIRBANKS AK 99706
#347660 Pub 95405 Q:1
GIGI MCKENNEY
SERVANT AIR
PRESIDENT
3742 UNIVERSITY AVE SOUTH
FAIRBANKS AK 99709
#318835 Pub 95405 Q:1
J HAJDUKOVICH
FRONTIER FLYING SERVICE INC
3820 UNIVERSITY AVE
FAIRBANKS AK 99709
#315300 Pub 95405 Q:1
MARJORIE BAKER
BAKER AVN INC
BOX 708
KOTZEBUE AK 99752
#279745 Pub 95405 Q:1
DONALD OLSON
OLSON AIR SERVICE
PO BOX 142
NOME AK 99762
#2830 Pub 95405 Q:1
ROBERT N JACOBSEN
WINGS OF ALASKA
8421 LIVINGSTON WAY
JUNEAU AK 998019388
#329019 Pub 95405 Q:1
CRAIG LOKEN
ALASKA SEAPLANE LLC

8995 YANDUKIN DR
JUNEAU AK 99801



#320996 Pub 95405
LYNN BENNETT
L A B FLYING SERVICE

BOX 272

HAINES AK
#296073 Pub 95405
KEVIN HACK
PROMECH

1515 TONGASS AVE
KETCHIKAN AK
#345612 Pub 95405
NORM ISRAELSON

AVTECH ALASKA INC

PO BOX 190706
ANCHORAGE AK

- Q:
99827

Q
99901

Q

999190706

1

1

1
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#324035 Pub 95405
BEN LINGLE

SKAGWAY AIR SVC INC

PO BOX 357

SKAGWAY AK
#347662 Pub 95405
BRIAN SALAZAAR
TAQUAN AIR SERIVCE
PRESIDENT

1007 WATER STREET
KETCHIKAN AK

99840

99901

1

:1



Members:

Butch Hallford (E-mail)
Carl Siebe (E-mail)

Cathy Antush (E-mail)
Chuck Johnson (E-mail)
DeVany, Dennis

Donna Murray (E-mail)
Hank Myers (E-mail)
James Nawrot (E-mail)
Jerry Rock (E-mail)

John P. Pickett (E-mail)
Judy Johnson (E-mail)
Justin Stiefel (E-mail)
Karen Casanovas (E-mail)
Karen Wing (E-mail)

Ken Acton (E-mail)

Keven Schlosstein (E-mail)
Kevin Internet Address (E-mail)
Laura Kaegebein (E-mail)
Levon Boyagian (E-mail)
Melissa hessock (E-mail)
Michael W. Mumbach Esqg. (E-mail)
Mike Bergt (E-mail)

Mike Hart {E-mail)

Mike Lenorman (E-mail)
Norm Israelson (E-mail)
Parbhoo, Sami <BTS>
Paul Bowers (E-mail)

Paul Landis (E-mail)
Raobert Everts (E-mail)
Robert Silverberg (E-mail)
Sandy Sinick (E-mail)
Stankus, Bernard <BTS>
Steve Deaton (E-mail)
Susan Hoshaw (E-mail)
Suzanne Turner (E-mail)
Tina Paylor (E-mail)
William J. Jones (E-mail)

BHalford@NorthernAirCargo.com
carl_siebe@dot state.ak.us
cantush@eraaviation.com
CJohnson@eraaviation.com
Dennis.DeVany@ost.dot.gov
Donn_Murray@Murkowski.senate.gov
v-hankmy%microsoft.com
JNawrot@EMail.usps.gov
Jerry@evergreenak.com
JPickett@email.usps.gov
JudyJ@Lynden.com
justin_Stiefel@Stevens.senate.gov
aaca@ptialaska.net
kwing@evertsair.com
acton@Alaska.net
kschlosstein@nac.aero
Kevin.Adams@ost.dot.gov
laura.kaegebein@alaskaair.com
Levon.Boyagian@mail.house.gov
MHesso@lac.lynden.com
MMumbach@email. usps.gov
MBergt@gci.net
MikeH@lac.lynden.com
MLenorman@ERAaviation.com
Avtech@Alaska.net
Sami.Parbhoo@bts.dot.gov
Paul_Bowers@DOT State.ak.us
plandis@eraaviation.com
REverts@evertsair.com
RSilverberg?sgbdc.com
msinick@ssd.com
Bernard.Stankus@bts.dot.gov
sdeaton@email.usps.gov
FAIadmin%aireargoe@ressak.com
STurner@NorthernAirCargo.com
TPaylor@EvertsAir.com
WJones8@email.usps.com
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